Dryers
RN Non-cycling models
refrigerated compressed air
CORRECTION FACTOR FOR MODELS RN AND RD
InLet Pressure
psig 50 60 75 100 115 125 150 175 200
bar 3.5 4.1 5 7 7.9 8.5 10 12 14
Factor Pressure: F1* 0.75 0.77 0.85 1 1.06 1.1 1.16 1.25 1.3

Height
in         mm
Weight
lbs         kg
RN-5 115-1-60 AC 5 0.14 1/2" NPT 3/8" 14 355 14 355 24 609 85 38
RN-10 115-1-60 AC 10 0.28 1/2" NPT 3/8" 14 355 14 355 24 609 85 38
RN-15 115-1-60 AC 15 0.42 1/2" NPT 3/8" 14 355 14 355 24 609 85 38
RN-25 115-1-60 AC 25 0.7 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 14 355 24 609 95 43
RN-25 230-1-60 AC 25 0.7 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 14 355 24 609 95 43
RN-35 115-1-60 AC 35 0.99 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-35 230-1-60 AC 35 0.99 1/2" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-50 115-1-60 AC 50 1.4 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-50 230-1-60 AC 50 1.4 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 24 609 109 49
RN-75 115-1-60 AC 75 2.1 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 143 65
RN-75 230-1-60 AC 75 2.1 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 143 65
RN-100 115-1-60 AC 100 2.8 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 165 75
RN-100 230-1-60 AC 100 2.8 3/4" NPT 3/8" 16 406 18 457 29 736 165 75
RN-125 115-1-60 AC 125 3.5 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 22 546 32 813 197 89
RN-125 230-1-60 AC 125 3.5 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 22 546 32 813 197 89
RN-150 115-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 24 609 32 813 215 97
RN-150 230-1-60 AC 150 4.2 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 18 457 24 609 32 813 215 97
RN-175 230-1-60 AC 175 4.9 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 22 546 24 609 35 889 243 110
RN-200 230-1-60 AC 200 5.6 1-1/2" NPT 3/8" 22 546 24 609 35 889 243 110
RN-250 230-1-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-250 230-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-250 460-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-250 575-3-60 AC 250 7 1-1/2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 465 210
RN-325 230-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 494 224
RN-325 460-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 494 224
RN-325 575-3-60 AC 325 9.2 2" NPT 3/4" 28 559 24 609 50 1270 494 224
50Hz Motor
Frequency